DRUZYNA

POZAMIATACZE

CZUBASY

SKB

MAZOVIA BEST TEAM

NIEPOKORNI

STRIKE KILLERS

BYKU | AGAT

OKULARNICY

FINAL

Imie i nazwisko

JASKULSKI Sebastian
ABRAMOWICZ Krzysztof

CZUP Jarostaw
SKORUPA Jacek

PROKURAT Piotr
ROJEK Dariusz

CICHOWLAS Grzegorz
WIECHNO Michat

RATAJCZAK Jacek
WOJCIK Adam

STEPNIEWSKI Dominik
SOPEK Grzegorz

AUGUSTOWSKI Krzysztof
ZAJKOWSKI Marcin

JAKOWIENKO Zenia
REHLIS Aleksander

KSP

189,15
167,72

143
208

173
165,11

181,12
184,15

165
186,42

184,67
165

165
194,46

163,38
197,69

SUMA
ENTRY

1649
1649

1672
1672

1691
1691

1691
1691

1571
1571

1543
1543

1632
1632

1606
1606

HNDP

0

10

SR

208,33
189,33

169,00
224,67

217,33
153,00

194,67
179,33

184,67
212,67

175,00
199,67

185,00
166,67

155,33
188,67

g1

188
193
50

161

205
30
267

138
70
192
187
40
126
211
10
181
233
60
193
145
20
145
174
0

g2

201
175
50
149
247
60
185

149
20
171

152
0
206
235
70
173
201
40
170
168
10
146
212
30

g3

236
200
70
197
222
50
200

172
30
221

199
60
222
192
40
171
165
0
192
187
20
175
180
10

SUMA SUMA
IND PARY
625 1193
568 1193

170
507 1181
674 1181
140
652 1111
459 1111
120
584 1122
538 1122
100
554 1192
638 1192
120
525 1124
599 1124
100
555 1055
500 1055
50
466 1032
566 1032
40

SR
PARY
2830
2830

2843
2843

2793
2793

2806
2806

2754
2754

2660
2660

2683
2683

2635
2635

SUMA FINAL
+ HNDP +
BONUS

3012
3012

3012
2993

2993

2993
2952

2952

2952
2913
2913
2913
2883
2883
2883
2767
2767
2767
2737
2737
2737
2678
2678
2678



